imageRUNNER ADVANCE DX



Canon's Commitment to Sustainability

Canon U.S.A., Inc. has won the ENERGY STAR® Partner Of the Year – Sustained Excellence Award for 2024! This is the 9th year in a row Canon has won the Partner of the Year award and 7th year of the Sustained Excellence accolade

Canon has been a longtime partner of the ENERGY STAR® program, as well as a seven time winner of ENERGY STAR'S Partner of the Year – Sustained Excellence Award. Their commitment to demonstrating exemplary leadership in energy efficiency and dedication to the ENERGY STAR® program have been an important contribution towards protecting the environment and public health, and we are grateful for their role in promoting clean energy.







Leslie Jones Media and Public Affairs ENERGY STAR

imageFORCE & imageRUNNER ADVANCE DX Lineup is Rated EPEAT® Gold



The entire Canon imageFORCE & imageRUNNER ADVANCE DX line-up has been rated EPEAT Gold. An imaging device must meet an extensive list of environmental performance criteria before it can be listed on the EPEAT® registry. Some of these criteria are the absence of toxic substances, use of recycled and recyclable materials, design for recycling, product longevity, energy efficiency, corporate performance and packaging.

imageFORCE & imageRUNNER ADVANCE DX Certified EPEAT® Climate +

Dedication to sustainability is highlighted by the certification of imageFORCE & imageRUNNER ADVANCE DX series as EPEAT Climate+, showcasing Canon's commitment to environmental responsibility.

